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Minimum room height: 2.7 m [106.3 in.]
Number of persons:
   2 × 3 seats with 80 cm [31.5 in.] per seat
   2 × 4 seats with 70 cm [27.6 in.] per seat

Premium

Standard

Minimum

1.8 [70.9]

6.23 [245.3]

2.5 [98.4]

2.2 [86.6]

2.0 [78.7]

6.73 [265.0]

6.1 [240.2]

1.5 [59.1]

1.9 [74.8]

3.2 [126.0]

4.2 [165.4]

1.1 [43.3]

5.2 [204.7]

1.5 [59.1]

1.5 [59.1]
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Minimum room height: 2.7 m [106.3 in.]
Number of persons:
   2 × 4 seats with 80 cm [31.5 in.] per seat
   2 × 5 seats with 70 cm [27.6 in.] per seat

Premium

Standard

Minimum

5.2 [204.7]

1.5 [59.1]

1.8 [70.9]

1.5 [59.1]

2.0 [78.7]2.2 [86.6]

7.06 [278.0]

2.5 [98.4]

7.56 [297.6]

6.1 [240.2]

1.5 [59.1]

1.1 [43.3]

3.2 [126.0]

1.9 [74.8]

4.2 [165.4]
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Minimum room height: 2.7 m [106.3 in.]
Number of persons:
   2 × 5 seats with 80 cm [31.5 in.] per seat
   2 × 6 seats with 70 cm [27.6 in.] per seat

Premium

Standard
Minimum

1.5 [59.1]

4.8 [189.0]

5.2 [204.7]

6.1 [240.2]

1.5 [59.1]

1.8 [70.9]

2.2 [86.6]

1.3 [51.2]

2.5 [98.4]

7.89 [310.6]

8.39 [330.3]

3.2  [124.8] 2.0 [78.7]

1.5 [59.1]
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Minimum room height: 2.7 m [106.3 in.]
Number of persons:
   2 × 6 seats with 80 cm [31.5 in.] per seat
   2 × 7 seats with 70 cm [27.6 in.] per seat

Premium

Standard

Minimum

4.8 [189.0]

1.5 [59.1]

1.8 [70.9]

2.5 [98.4]

5.2 [204.7]

6.1 [240.2]

2.0 [78.7]

1.1 [43.3]

9.2 [362.2]

8.7 [342.5} 

1.3 [51.2]

1.5 [59.1]
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Minimum room height: 2.7 m [106.3 in.]
Number of persons:
   2 × 7 seats with 80 cm [31.5 in.] per seat
   2 × 8 seats with 70 cm [27.6 in.] per seat

Premium

Standard
Minimum

5.2 [204.7]

6.1 [240.2]

1.8 [70.9]

1.5 [59.1]

2.5 [98.4]

4.8 [189.0]

1.1 [43.3]

2.0 [78.7]

9.6 [378.0]

10.1 [397.6] 

1.5 [59.1]

1.3 [51.2]
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Classic table for 6 people
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Minimum room height: 2.4 m [94.5 in.]
Number of persons: 6 seats with 70 cm [31.5 in.] per seat

Pr
em

iu
m

S
ta

nd
ar

d

M
in

im
um

3.2 [126.0]

5.
0 

[1
96

.9
]

4.
7 

[1
85

.0
]

1.
2 

[4
7.

2]

1.
5 

[5
9.

1]

6.6 [259.8]

7.2 [283.5]

3.
0 

[1
18

.1
]

1.5 [59.1]

1.2 [47.2]

8.2 [322.8]

5.
5 

[2
16

.5
]

2.0 [78.7]

4.2 [165.4]

1.
5 

[5
9.

1]

2.
0 

[7
8.

7]


